
Pos.  

 

Ladies 
1 

 

Ladies (Hth) 
1 

 

Ü35 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

Ü35 (Hth) 
1 
2 

 

9 Ladies 
1 

St.Nr.  

33 

3 

25* 
2 

17 
101 
413 

99 
19* 
182 

290 
258 

237 

Klasse  

Ladies 

Ladies (Hth) 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 

Ü35 (Hth) 

Ü35 (Hth) 

9 Ladies 

Name  

Lena Scheidig 

Bianca Kaiser 

Ronny Kerst 
Hans-Jürgen Rottler 
Sascha Ring 
Nicolas Adelberg 
Artur Lay 
Matthias Deyerler 
Christian Spallek 
Emanuel Gerisch 

Rene´ Völker 
Thorsten Arps 

Celine Abel 

Runden  

8 

8 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

10 
10 

10 

Diff.  

13.573 
47.868 
56.336 
57.162 

1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

4.631 

Gesamtzeit  

22:04.772 

21:04.195 

21:16.960 
21:30.533 
22:04.828 
22:13.296 
22:14.122 
21:58.023 
22:10.504 
23:18.365 

22:17.518 
22:22.149 

21:01.384 

Beste Zeit.  

2:33.659 

2:26.008 

1:59.348 
1:59.975 
2:00.547 
2:04.019 
2:03.788 
2:16.220 
2:17.015 
2:24.408 

2:03.070 
2:05.534 

1:58.802 

Club  

Team Werthmann Racing 

AMC Kempten 
MSC Manching 
MSC Manching 

AMC-Roth e.v im ADAC 

Zweiradsport Schmitz 
MSC-Sechshelden/ MX-Shop Rhein-Main 

Marke  

KTM 

KTM 

Waldmann Honda 
Suzuki 
KTM 

Kawasaki 
Sherco 
KTM 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 

KTM 

Punkte  

8 

9 

22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
12 
11 
10 

14 
13 

25 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V3 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup MC Ansbacher  
[1] Ü35, Ü45, Ladies 

Rennen 2 (Ü35,Ladies) 

Rennen (15:00 und 3 Runden) started at 15:30:56 

MC Ansbach 1,500 km 

08.06.2019 15:30 

 
Reg-Nr. 144/2019

 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup / 42.Ansbacher ADAC Motocross
08./09. Juni 2019                 MC-Ansbach e.V. im ADAC


